CITY OF

ARICOPA

Proup History « Prosperous FuTuri

Maricopa Non Profit Funding Program -Applicant Scoring

Applicant | Score i Request I Cummulative |

Against Abuse Inc. 28 6,000 6,000
Maricopa Rotary 28 50,000 56,000
CAASA 39 90,000 146,000
Eco Inc. (Sustainability) 39 60,000 206,000
Maricopa Little League 46 25,000 231,000
AZ Foundation for the Handicapped 58 45,000 276,000
Chances for Children 60 25,000 301,000
Boys and Girls Club of Casa Grande 63 125,000 426,000
Alzheimer's Association Desert SW Chapter 69 7,500 433,500
Eco Inc. ( HHW ) 73 68,500 502,000
Families First Community Development 77 37,000 539,000
Rise & Shine Exceptional Services 81 50,000 589,000
Maricopa Community Theater 87 75,000 664,000
Unchained Generation 88 40,900 704,900
AZ Foundation for Social Justice 94 123,000 827,900
Mosaic Art Center 100 170,000 997,900
Maricopa Springs Family Church 103 40,320 1,038,220
Maricopa Transportation Systems Inc. 104 50,000 1,088,220
Covenant Partners Inc. 113 35,000 1,123,220
Waypoint Church 119 50,000 1,173,220

1,173,220




